
2020 OPELIKA DIXIE YOUTH
OZONE LEAGUE GAME SCHEDULE

1) All Ozone games will be played on Fields 6 and 7.
2) Home team is listed last and will occupy the first base dugout.
3) The home team will be responsible for the official scorebook and provide a scoreboard operator.
4) Each team will have 5 minutes for pre-game warmup.  The Visiting team will
     go first and begin pre-game warmups 10 minutes prior to start of game.

Teams and Sponsors

Reds: Scott Land Company, Mgr Manuel Stone Cubs: SmithT Building Supply, Mgr Wesley Miller
Pirates: Ferrovia Services, Mgr Jeff Miller Orioles: Scott Bridge Company, Mgr Kurt Branch

Monday June 15 Thursday July 9
7:00 PM Field #6 Orioles vs Cubs 7:00 PM Field #6 Pirates vs Reds
7:00 PM Field #7 Pirates vs Reds 7:00 PM Field #7 Orioles vs Cubs

Thursday June 18 Tuesday July 14
7:00 PM Field #6 Cubs vs Pirates 6:30 PM Field #6 Reds vs Orioles
7:00 PM Field #7 Reds vs Orioles 6:30 PM Field #7 Cubs vs Pirates

Tuesday June 23 Thursday July 16
6:30 PM Field #6 Pirates vs Orioles 7:00 PM Field #6 Cubs vs Reds
6:30 PM Field #7 Cubs vs Reds 7:00 PM Field #7 Pirates vs Orioles

Thursday June 25 Monday July 20
7:00 PM Field #6 Reds vs Pirates 7:00 PM Field #6 Cubs vs Orioles
7:00 PM Field #7 Cubs vs Orioles 7:00 PM Field #7 Reds vs Pirates

Tuesday June 30 Thursday July 23
6:30 PM Field #6 Pirates vs Cubs 6:30 PM Field #6 Orioles vs Reds
6:30 PM Field #7 Orioles vs Reds 6:30 PM Field #7 Pirates vs Cubs

Monday July 6
7:00 PM Field #6 Orioles vs Pirates
7:00 PM Field #7 Reds vs Cubs

Week of July 27th will be for rainouts and possible tournament

5) All games that are rained out will be made up at end of season if necessary.
www.opelikadixieyouth.com

http://www.opelikadixieyouth.org/

	Sheet1

